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\X Hero

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine Type
Displacement
Engine Maximum Power
Maximum Torque
Bore x Stroke
Compression Ratio
Starting

Frame

Clutch

Transmission

Chassis &
Transmission

Front

Suspension Rear
Front
Brake Rear

. Front
Tyre Size Rear
Electricals Battery
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Wheelbase
Seat Height
Ground Clearance
Kerb Weight

Fuel Tank Capacity

Dimensions

Weights

Air Cooled Powerful
BS6 Engine Headlight

VALV R

—125¢cc —

Air Cooled, 4 stroke, SI, Single Cylinder OHC
124.7cc

9 BHP (@ 75000 rpm

10.35 Nm (@ 4000 rpm

9.1:1

Self & Kick

Tubular Double Cradle

4 speed

Multi Plate, Wet Type

Telescopic Hydraulic Shock Absorbers
5 step adjustable hydraulic shock absorber
Drum

Drum

80/100-18" M/C 47P

80/100-18" M/C 51P

12V - 3 Ah (MF4)

1996

720

1088

1267

785

160

123 Kg

13 Lir

Comfortable
Seat

Charger




