



NEW SUPER

Splendor

— 125 cc —

**MAKE EVERYDAY
SUPER**





NEW SUPER *Splendor* — 125cc —

SPECIFICATIONS

Engine	Engine Type	Air Cooled, 4 stroke, SI, Single Cylinder OHC
	Displacement	124.7cc
	Maximum Power	9 BHP @ 75000 rpm
	Maximum Torque	10.35 Nm @ 4000 rpm
	Bore x Stroke	
	Compression Ratio	9.1: 1
Chassis & Transmission	Starting	Self & Kick
	Frame	Tubular Double Cradle
	Clutch	4 speed
Suspension	Transmission	Multi Plate, Wet Type
	Front	Telescopic Hydraulic Shock Absorbers
Brake	Rear	5 step adjustable hydraulic shock absorber
	Front	Drum
Tyre Size	Rear	Drum
	Front	80/100-18" M/C 47P
Electricals	Rear	80/100-18" M/C 51P
	Battery	12 V - 3 Ah (MF4)
Dimensions	Overall Length	1996
	Overall Width	720
	Overall Height	1088
	Wheelbase	1267
	Seat Height	785
	Ground Clearance	160
Weights	Kerb Weight	123 Kg
	Fuel Tank Capacity	13 Ltr



**Air Cooled
BS6 Engine**



**Powerful
Headlight**



**Mobile
Charger**



**Comfortable
Seat**